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	Day
	9:00- 9:10
	9:10-9:30

	9:30-10:05
	10:05-10;20
	10:20-10:40
	10:40-11:20
	11:20--
11:45
	11:40-
1:00
	1:00-
1:20
	1:30- 2:30
	2:30-
2:45
	2:45- 3:00
	3:00-
3:15

	Mon
	Hand washing
Register with maths skills e.g. counting or days of week, check-in
	Whole class phonics input then one group per day do a focus activity while the others access provision


	All free-flow



	Whole class maths input then one group per day do focus activity while the others access provision


	Whole class hand washing and snack
	All free-flow


	Tidy up and prepare for lunch, with hand washing 

	Lunch
	Whole class input.

	Nature garden
Or All free-flow




	Tidy up together
	Whole class input
	End of day plenary. Prepare for home time: Book bags, going home box, water bottles, cloakroom 

	Tue
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Whole class input 

	
	
	Whole class input

	

	Wed
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Whole class input
	
	
	Show and tell
	

	Thurs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Whole class input
	
	
	Whole class input
	

	Fri
	
	
	
	Assembly
PE
Snack & drink
	
	
	
	
	Register then
All free-flow
	Tidy up together
	2.30 Golden Time




Whole class input includes: R.E., PSED, P4C, Literacy, Topic
              
